Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Quinn - (1200615) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.88
2:46.23
2:47.37
2:51.29
2:59.82
3:00.02
3:19.64
3:20.31
3:21.61
3:29.44

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:45.88
2:46.23
2:47.37
2:59.82
2:51.29
3:00.02
3:21.61
3:19.64
3:20.31

3:29.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
377
370
345
298
297
218
215
211

188

WA Pts

380
377
370
298
345
297
211
218
215
188

Round

Round

H

Date

18/01/20
06/10/19
27/10/18
13/01/18
16/09/18
17/09/17
06/03/16
28/11/15
25/06/16
20/09/15

Date

18/01/20
06/10/19
27/10/18
16/09/18
13/01/18
17/09/17
25/06/16
06/03/16
28/11/15
20/09/15

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 3

WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019
Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018
EDAG Round 2 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017
Warrender Time Trials

East District Age Group Championships
Aquanauts Livingston Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 3

WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019
Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017
Aquanauts Livingston Meet

Warrender Time Trials

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Warrender

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Livingston

Glenrothes

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Warrender

Livingston

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



