Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Quinn - (1200615) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.88	380	Н	18/01/20	East District Age Groups Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.23	377	F	06/10/19	WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.37	370	F	27/10/18	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:51.29	345	Н	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:59.82	298	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
3:00.02	297	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
3:19.64	218	F	06/03/16	Warrender Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
3:20.31	215	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:21.61	211	F	25/06/16	Aquanauts Livingston Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
3:29.44	188	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.88	380	Н	18/01/20	East District Age Groups Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.23	377	F	06/10/19	WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.37	370	F	27/10/18	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:59.82	298	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:51.29	345	Н	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
3:00.02	297	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
3:21.61	211	F	25/06/16	Aquanauts Livingston Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
3:19.64	218	F	06/03/16	Warrender Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
3:20.31	215	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:29.44	188	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2